
 
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 
   

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
  

 

   

    

   

    

   

 

 

 

  

  

   

 

  

 

 

 
 

  
 

  

  

  

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REGIONAL PROGRAM OFFICERS 

Karen Bauch 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

1100 North Last Chance Gulch 

PO Box 4210 

Helena, MT 59604-4210 

kbauch@mt.gov 

Phone: 647-9811 

Fax: 444-7743 

Big Horn, Carbon, Golden Valley, 

Musselshell, Stillwater, Treasure, 

Wheatland, Yellowstone 

Joe Turner 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

1100 North Last Chance Gulch 

PO Box 4210 

Helena, MT 59604-4210 

jturner@mt.gov 

Phone: 444-7781 

Cell: 439-2798 

Fax: 444-7743 

Broadwater, Jefferson, Lewis & 

Clark, Meagher 

Gloria Garceau-Glaser 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

218 West Bell, Ste 201 

Glendive, MT 59330 

ggarceau-glaser@mt.gov 

Phone: 941-0250 

Fax: 377-1240 

Carter, Custer, Daniels, Dawson, 

Fallon, Garfield, McCone, Powder 

River, Prairie, Richland, Roosevelt, 

Rosebud, Sheridan, Valley, Wibaux 

Mary Ann Madden 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

201 1st St S, Ste 3 

Great Falls, MT 59405 

mmadden@mt.gov 

Phone: 454-6092 

Cell: 868-8361 

Fax: 841-3851 

Blaine, Cascade, Choteau, Fergus, 

Glacier, Hill, Judith Basin, Liberty, 

Petroleum, Phillips, Pondera, Teton, 

Toole 

Stephanie Goetz 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

201 1st St S, Ste 3 

Great Falls, MT 59405 

stephanie.goetz@mt.gov 

Phone: 731-5754 

Cell: 439-3038 

Fax: 841-3851 

Blaine, Cascade, Choteau, Fergus, 

Glacier, Hill, Judith Basin, Liberty, 

Petroleum, Phillips, Pondera, Teton, 

Toole 

Alexis Marthaller 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

118 East 7th Street 

Anaconda, MT 59711 

AMarthaller@mt.gov 

Phone: 274-0476 

Fax: 444-7743 

Beaverhead, Deer Lodge, Gallatin, 

Granite, Park, Powell, Madison, 

Montana State Prison, Montana State 

Hospital, Silver Bow, Sweetgrass 

Michelle Christensen 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

121 Financial Dr. #B 

Kalispell, MT 59901 

mchristensen@mt.gov 

Phone: 270-4211 

Fax: 444-7743 

Flathead, Lake, Lincoln, Sanders 

Nicole Auer 

Senior & Long Term Care Division 

2675 Palmer St. Suite A 

Missoula, MT 59801 

Nicole.Auer@mt.gov 

Phone: 329-5472 

Cell: 241-4709 

Fax: 444-7743 

Mineral, Missoula, Ravalli 
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